NTCAIMME3
www.vishay.com Vishay BCcomponents
Revision: 16-Dec-2025 1 Document Number: 29131
For technical questions, contact: nlr@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
NTC Thermistors, Miniature Immersion Sensor
LINKS TO ADDITIONAL RESOURCES

3D Models Design Tools
Available
ELECTRICAL DATA AND ORDERING INFORMATION
R25
(Ω)
R25-TOL.
(%)
B25/85
(K)
B25/85-TOL.
(± %) DESCRIPTION
SAP MATERIAL AND ORDERING NUMBER
RoHS-COMPLIANT
WITH EXEMPTION RoHS-COMPLIANT
10 000 ± 3 3984 0.5 NTC Immersion 10K 3 % 3984K 0.5 % NTCAIMME3C90373 (1)(2) NTCAIMME3C90373A
10 000 ± 3 3984 0.5 NTC 10K 3 % 3984K 0.5 % no ring NTCAIMME3C90686 (1) NTCAIMME3C90686A